TABULATION OF BIDS

209.0100 1 209.0200 4 401.0100 6 603.0100 0	PROJECT: Kaumualii Higway Safety Improvements Vicinity of Kahili Mountain Park to Eleele Road FED-AID PROJ. NO.: HSIP-050-1(035) Net Length of Project: 8.77 ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: KOLOA ** NOTE: DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - February 7, 2013 Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.				CUSHNIE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC		GP ROADWAY SOLUTIONS, INC.		EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
209.0100 1 209.0200 4 401.0100 6 603.0100 0	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
209.0200 A 401.0100 B 603.0100 C	Roadway Excavation	200 Cu. Yd.	Çu. Yd.	\$22.00	\$4,400.00	\$200.00	\$40,000.00	\$480.00	\$96,000.00	\$455.00	\$91,000.00	\$200.00	\$40,000.00	
401.0100 H	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$37,100.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$22,180.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	
603.0100	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	
	HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	130 Ton	Ton	\$500.00	\$65,000.00	\$600.00	\$78,000.00		\$81,900.00	\$800.00	\$104,000.00	\$400.00	\$52,000.00	
615 0100	Clean Existing Culverts	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	
010.0100	16-Inch Milled Rumble Strips	36,000 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$160,380.00	L.S.	\$128,000.00	L.S.	\$134,400.00	L.S.	\$150,000.00	L.S.	\$180,000.00	
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Hot Spray)	2,000 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,250.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$1,050.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	
1	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Hot Spray)	28,000 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$100,240.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$84,000.00	L.S.	\$90,000.00	L.S.	\$196,000.00	
629.2040	Type D Pavement Marker	6,000 Ea.	L.S.	L.S.	\$18,790.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$15,750.00	L.S.	\$16,000.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	
629.2050	Type F Pavement Marker	10 Ea.	L.S.	L.S.	\$630.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$530.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$100.00	
629.2060	Type H Pavement Marker	100 Ea.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,250.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$1,050.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	
629.2070	Type J Pavement Marker	1,600 Ea.	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,520.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	L.S.	\$6,300.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$16,000.00	
631.0110	Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) with Post	6 Ea.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,150.00	L.S.	\$3,200.00	L.S.	\$3,320.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$4,800.00	
631.0120	Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) without Post	6 Ea.	L.S.	L.S.	\$570.00	L.S.	\$1,150.00	L.S.	\$1,180.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,400.00	
632.0120 N	Milepost Marker with Post (Bi-Directional)	9 Ea.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,380.00	L.S.	\$3,450.00	L.S.	\$3,580.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$4,500.00	
638.2218	Gutter, Type 2(61214)	825 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	* \$66,380.00	L.S.	\$111,000.00	L.S.	\$99,750.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$165,000.00	
641.0100 H	Hydro-Mulch Seeding	200 Sq. Yd.	Sq. Yd.	\$140.00	\$28,000.00		\$5,000.00		\$22,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	
643.0110 N	Maintenance of Existing Landscape	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$60,030.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$44,540.00	L.S.	\$125,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	
645.0200		1			l i	1	1	i i		1		,		

Sheet No. 1 of 2 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

i	Kaumualii Higway Safety Improvements Vicinity of Kahili Mountain Park to Eleele Road									-			
FED-AID PROJ. NO.: HSIP-050-1(035) Net Length of Project: 8.77				011011111111111111111111111111111111111	NOTELIOTION	000055110000000000000000000000000000000		00.0045/44/4					
ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: KOLOA ** NOTE:			CUSHNIE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC		GP ROADWAY SOLUTIONS, INC.		EARTHWORKS PACIFIC, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION		
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - February 7, 2013 BIDS OPENED: March 14, 2013 COMPLETION TIME: Eighty (80) Working Days		Quantities shown in this column are										HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
		for in-house use only.				<u> </u>							
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
645.0300	Speed Monitoring Device	2 Ea.	L.S.	L.S.	\$45,500.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$39,620.00	L.S.	\$45,000.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$750.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$570.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00
694.0100	Contractor-Furnished Portable Concrete Barrier	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$99,860.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00
694.0200	Inertial Barrier Module	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1.00	L.S.	\$48,000.00	L.S.	\$9,290.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,060.00	L.S.	\$48,000.00	L.S.	\$23,119.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$62,328.00
	A. SUM OF ALL ITEMS				\$808,382.00		* \$959,800.00		\$989,989.00		\$1,123,500.00		\$1,151,128.00
B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in '0') or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% x A)					\$0.00	:	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B)				\$808,382.00		\$959,800.00		\$989,989.00		\$1,123,500.00		\$1,151,128.00

* Corrected Sum of All Items

I certify that this is a true and corrrect tabulation of bids of this project

Project Manager: Date: Stanford Iwamoto March 14, 2013